
 

 

 

DAY DATE  SAMPLE PROGRAMME 

Saturday 24/06/2017  Arrival 12:15 – 14:45 

Sunday 25/06/2017  Day with Homestay 

Monday 26/06/2017  Orientation, assessment & Welcome/Tour 

Tuesday 27/06/2017  Water Park (full day activity) 

Wednesday 28/06/2017  English Class & Parliament Hill Assignment 

Thursday 29/06/2017  English Class & Sport or cooperative Games 

Friday 30/06/2017  English Class & Museum of Civilization 

Saturday 01/07/2017  Day with Homestay or CANADA’S DAY 

Sunday 02/07/2017  Day with Homestay Families 

Monday 03/07/2017  Free 

Tuesday 04/07/2017  English Class & Hip Hop or Dance 

Wednesday 05/07/2017  English Class & Art / Ceramic Workshop 

Thursday 06/07/2017  English Class & Picnic at the Beach 

Friday 07/07/2017  English Class & Laser Tag 

Saturday 08/07/2017  Day with Homestay or Optional Trip 

Sunday 09/07/2017  Day with Homestay Families 

Monday 10/07/2017  English Class & biking by the Canal 

Tuesday 11/07/2017  Montreal Day Trip with English Tasks (full day) 

Wednesday 12/07/2017  English Class & Escape Challenge and Puzzles 

Thursday 13/07/2017  English Class &Aboriginal Culture Event 

Friday 14/07/2017  English Class & Art Workshop 

Saturday 15/07/2017  Departure 22:00 

Sunday 16/07/2017  Arrival 11:15 
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